
Portales Ram Track & Field Schedule 2024
Date Meet Location Time

Friday, March 1 Early Bird Meet Roswell 3:30
Friday, March 8 Ron Singleton Invite Carlsbad 3:30

Saturday, March 23 Rattler Relays Tucumcari 10:00 a.m.
Thursday, March 28 Dexter Invitational Dexter 3:30

Friday, April 5 Gene Wells Relays Hobbs 3:30
Thursday, April 11 George/Love Relays Portales 3:30

Friday, April 19 Wildcat Relays Clovis 3:30
Saturday, April 27 Artesia Invitational Artesia 10:00 a.m.

Friday, May 3 Ross Black Relays Lovington 3:30
Friday, May 10 District Track Meet Portales 3:30

Fri.-Sat. May 17-18 State Track Meet Albuquerque TBD
Head Coach: Quintin Wilson
Asiistant Coaches: Gerard Crisotomo, Jacki Bailey, Vic Lopez, Joel Sievers, Jeremy Berry
Athletic Director: Ruth Chavez
Principal: Nathan Dodge


